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Leading by Convening means we.....

Translate complex
challengesinto
ways that individual '

_

Cultivate the habit
of collaboration.



Buckets for SY 24-25




9/13/2024

10/18/24

11/8/2024

12/13/2024

1/10/2025
2/14/2025

3/14/2025

4/11/2025
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SPEAKER

MEETING CANCELLED

L. Morimoto, B. White &
C. Matthews

B.White & C. D’Agord
S.Vannatta

L. Morimoto

J. Caffrey & M. Oshiro

No bucket item discussions

Kailua HS Staff

B. White

J. Caffrey

PRESENTATION

MEETING CANCELLED

Transition

Suspension Data

Attendance

SPP/APR Indicator 14 Post-School
Outcomes

Alternatives to Suspension

No bucket item discussions

Work-base learning: Kailua HS Surf
Academy

Discipline Data — deep dive

Alternatives to Suspension

BUCKET TYPE

MEETING CANCELLED

Secondary Transition

Discipline
Chronic Absenteeism

Secondary Transition

Discipline
No bucket item
discussions

Secondary Transition

Discipline

Discipline

Family Co-training
Staffing & Personnel
Barriers

Buckets not addressed



8/2/2024

11/8/2024

12/13/2024

1/10/2025

2/14/2025

3/14/2025

H. Kaniho, B. White

S.Vannatta, S. Wood

L. Morimoto, B. White

T. Moniz

P. Dong

H. Kaniho

K. Kakesako

D. Merced

S. Rocco

V. Chinen

PRESENTATION

OSEP Determination

LBC - Setting Buckets

Timely Evaluations for SPED
Eligibility
Feedback from HI Statewide Alt

Assessments Stakeholder Mtg

SPP/APR Indicator 7 — Preschool
Outcomes

Leading by Convening around SPED
Preschool Services

Leg Priorities and Budget SY 25-26

IDEA Training

SEAC Leg Committee Update

Update of the actions of the
Preschool Interagency Workgroup

BUCKET TYPE

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other



NEXT STEPS FOR SY 2025-26

» DRAFT RECOMMENATIONS FOR REPORT TO TO THE SUPERINTENDENT

» BUCKETS FOR SY 2025-2026
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